University of Detroit Jesuit Alumni Mothers’ Club
LIST OF CLASS REPRESENTATIVES (24)

YEAR		Representative				E-Mail				  
[bookmark: _Hlk111476131]1988			Dolores Zakrzewski			drzakrzewski@yahoo.com
1989			Jane Monnich				jmonnich@aol.com
1991/94		Judie Balint				jbalint2@comcast.net 
1996			Cheryl Kawa				cybercissy@comcast.net		
1990/1992/1995/ Alice Barringer
1997/1998/1999  Alice Barringer
2001/03		Alice Barringer				awbarringer@aol.com 
2002			Martie McClain				martie.z.mcclain@gmail.com 
2005			Mary Walker-Harris			mewh49@yahoo.com
2006 			Cheryl Paletta (Patterson)		cpaletta@comcast.net
2007			Bridget Bealin				mimomof4@gmail.com
2008			Linda Lambropoulos			Lambrop_Family@comcast.net
2009			Karen Rust					krust@osbornind.com
2010 			Colette Rizik			         fourgreatkids@wideopenwest.com
2011			Darlene Kolpasky			DPTJDK@comcast.net
2012			Denise Vecellio				denisemv262@aol.com	
2013			Sandy Henderson			shenderson34@comcast.net
2014			Martha Johnson				msmpj@aol.com
2015			Marie Moore				marie821@gmail.com			
2016			Maureen Apap				maureenapap@comcast.net		
2017			Doree Ann Espiritu			dvespiritu.pmam@gmail.com
2018			Melissa Hurley				melingp@msn.com
2019			Karen Cullen				kcull1964@gmail.com
2020			Maureen Neary				s.neary@sbcglobal.net
2021			Kim Marquette				kim.marquette@fpsk12.net
2022			Candace Buechner			ccb1003@yahoo.com
Misc			Current Chair				AMC Communications Director	 
			All pre ’88, 04






